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 Classificació  : 02 CRI                                                             
 
 Lloc de celebració   : BLANES               
 Data                 : 23/08/15 
 Classe de la prova   : CE4    / Elites/Sub23 Altre s Modalitats            
 Distancia            :  2      Kms - Promig     :  23.3   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps        Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------- 
   1     158 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE B  00:05:09-21           
   2     343 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      00:05:10-79        1 seg. 
   3     335 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  ALBI VELO SPORT            00:05:18-49        9 seg. 
   4     167 MORENO,Adria         ELITE  VELOSURE  STARLEY PRIMAL   00:05:29-54       20 seg. 
   5     238 HERNANDEZ,ALEIX      SUB23  COMPAK                     00:05:34-88       25 seg. 
   6     228 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               00:05:39-60       30 seg. 
   7     175 CABEO,KARIM          SUB23  BICISPRINT -TREK STORE SAB  00:05:46-18       37 seg. 
   8     152 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              00:05:51-87       42 seg. 
   9     299 ZUÑIGA,ARITZ         ELITE  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:05:53-90       44 seg. 
  10     149 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        SUB23  FANATIC BI KES OUTDOORLAND  00:05:58-40       49 seg. 
  11     314 GOMEZ,Albert         ELITE  MEGABICI                   00:06:00-49       51 seg. 
  12     280 PEREZ,DANI           ELITE  MUNT BIKES  CLUB CICLISTA   00:06:01-01       52 seg. 
  13     283 GALCERAN,MIQUEL      ELITE  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:06:01-16       52 seg. 
  14     222 GUERRERO,Adria       SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE               00:06:06-40       57 seg. 
  15     266 FOCH,MARCOS GABRIEL  SUB23  SPRINT BIK E CLUB CICLISTA  00:06:12-35     1:03 min. 
  16     293 CARRERAS,XAVIER      ELITE  LINBIKES-L EFA TEAM         00:06:14-42     1:05 min. 
  17     290 BOSCH,MARTI          ELITE  LINBIKES-L EFA TEAM         00:06:37-03     1:28 min. 
  18     264 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:06:38-81     1:29 min. 
  19     179 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  RADIKAL PL ATJA D´ARO       00:06:57-65     1:48 min. 
  20     791 ARAN,ENRIC           ELITE  GRACIA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:07:01-34     1:52 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 20 
 
 Classificació de : ELIT 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     158 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE B  00:05:09-21           
   2     343 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  ESTEVE. GR UP ESPORTIU      00:05:10-79        1 seg. 
   3     335 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  ALBI VELO SPORT            00:05:18-49        9 seg. 
   4     167 MORENO,Adria         ELITE  VELOSURE  STARLEY PRIMAL   00:05:29-54       20 seg. 
   5     228 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE               00:05:39-60       30 seg. 
   6     152 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  SCOTT TEAM  XC              00:05:51-87       42 seg. 
   7     299 ZUÑIGA,ARITZ         ELITE  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:05:53-90       44 seg. 
   8     314 GOMEZ,Albert         ELITE  MEGABICI                   00:06:00-49       51 seg. 
   9     280 PEREZ,DANI           ELITE  MUNT BIKES  CLUB CICLISTA   00:06:01-01       52 seg. 
  10     283 GALCERAN,MIQUEL      ELITE  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:06:01-16       52 seg. 
  11     293 CARRERAS,XAVIER      ELITE  LINBIKES-L EFA TEAM         00:06:14-42     1:05 min. 
  12     290 BOSCH,MARTI          ELITE  LINBIKES-L EFA TEAM         00:06:37-03     1:28 min. 
  13     179 QUINTANA,JOAN        ELITE  RADIKAL PL ATJA D´ARO       00:06:57-65     1:48 min. 
  14     791 ARAN,ENRIC           ELITE  GRACIA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:07:01-34     1:52 min. 
 
 Classificació de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     238 HERNANDEZ,ALEIX      SUB23  COMPAK                     00:05:34-88          seg. 
   2     175 CABEO,KARIM          SUB23  BICISPRINT -TREK STORE SAB  00:05:46-18       12 seg. 
   3     149 FRIGOLA,ORIOL        SUB23  FANATIC BI KES OUTDOORLAND  00:05:58-40       24 seg. 
   4     222 GUERRERO,Adria       SUB23  BICIS ESTE VE               00:06:06-40       32 seg. 
   5     266 FOCH,MARCOS GABRIEL  SUB23  SPRINT BIK E CLUB CICLISTA  00:06:12-35       38 seg. 
   6     264 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  AMBIKES-FE RROMOLINS        00:06:38-81     1:04 min. 
 


